EXHIBIT 1-15

NON-LIFELINE CUSTOMER DATA



State

ACP Non-Tribal
25
9
4
4709
23
16
11
168
3082

2763

13
244
10
12

28

N U BN

117
9555
143
76
1651

138

144

19
88

216
65

ACP Tribal

17

1166

123

State
CA
GA
KY
MD
NV
NY
OK
PA
SC
VT
Wi

Lifeline Non-Tribal
10937
3250
2892
252
135
10153
83
1699
146
81
221

Lifeline Tribal

18
1590

146





